NET1 use internet

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 1140 87.7 87.7 87.7
2. No 159 12.3 12.3 100.0
Total 1299 100.0 100.0
NET2 internet in home
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 1121 86.3 98.3 98.3
2. No 19 1.5 1.7 100.0
Total 1140 87.7 100.0
Missing System 159 12.3
Total 1299 100.0
NET3 access through wifi
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 753 58.0 67.1 67.1
2. No 370 28.5 32.9 100.0
Total 1123 86.5 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 16 1.3
System 159 12.3
Total 176 13.5
Total 1299 100.0
NET4 access net on handheld
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 1010 77.8 88.6 88.6
2. No 129 10.0 11.4 100.0
Total 1140 87.7 100.0
Missing System 159 12.3
Total 1299 100.0
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NET5 use social networking

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 774 59.6 67.9 67.9
2. No 366 28.2 32.1 100.0
Total 1140 87.7 100.0
Missing System 159 12.3
Total 1299 100.0
NET6 had virtual visit with a healthcare provider
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 691 53.2 60.8 60.8
2. No 445 34.2 39.2 100.0
Total 1135 87.4 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 4 3
System 159 12.3
Total 164 12.6
Total 1299 100.0
NET7 created online calendar
Cumulative
Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 354 27.3 31.3 31.3
2. No 778 59.9 68.7 100.0
Total 1132 87.2 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 7 .6
System 159 12.3
Total 167 12.8
Total 1299 100.0
NET8 managed prescriptions online
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 419 32.3 37.0 37.0
2. No 716 55.1 63.0 100.0
Total 1135 87.4 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 4 3
9. REFUSED 0 .0
System 159 12.3
Total 164 12.6
Total 1299 100.0
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NET9 placed online order for food or supplies

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 527 40.6 46.3 46.3
2. No 612 47.1 53.7 100.0
Total 1139 87.7 100.0
Missing 8. DON'T KNOW 0 .0
System 159 12.3
Total 160 12.3
Total 1299 100.0
NET10 used aride service app
Cumulative
Frequency Percent | Valid Percent Percent
Valid 1. Yes 474 36.5 41.6 41.6
2. No 666 51.3 584 100.0
Total 1140 87.7 100.0
Missing System 159 12.3
Total 1299 100.0
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